
A revolutionary 
new way to create  

income online 



The world is changing faster than ever before

Social Internet Smart Electronic Affiliate Mobile Social 
Media

Internet 
Marketing

Smart 
Phones

Electronic
commerce

Affiliate 
Marketing

Mobile 
Apps



These are some of today’s trends

Worldwide 

Deal Sites

Online Ads 

Online Traffic

Work Online 

Work from 

Home



We have combined all these to offer you amazing services..

Discounts & 

Amazing Deals

Complete

Marketing 

System

Olympic Idea 

Mobile App



What is Olympic Idea…

a Worldwide community that connects consumers in search of better 
prices and discounts with merchants willing to offer special prices, 
discounts, and free services in order to attract new customers.

Olympic Idea is…

an Electronic platform that helps small and medium-sized 
enterprises to enter the world of e-commerce 
and to promote their business online and offline.

Olympic Idea has developed…



Meet our CEO

Mr. Thurber is the CEO of Olympic Idea LLC
Tom had a long and successful business career, an 
extensive business background as CPA and CEO starting 
from Arthur Andersen, where he started and earned his 
CPA . After 7 years, he accepted a position with one of its 

Thomas  Thurber 

CPA . After 7 years, he accepted a position with one of its 
clients, Daon Corporation. Mr. Thurber held the position 
of Controller, U.S. Operations with Daon. Subsequently, 
Tom held Chief Financial Positions with Standard 
Concrete Corporation and American Spectrum Realty, 
Inc, presidency of S-P Properties, Inc. and CEO of 
Headlee Management Corp.

Olympic Idea LLC
8595 Pelham Rd, Suite 400-159, Greenville, SC 29615

(864) 416-3772, (864) 416-3773
support@olympicidea.com



6 Ways to Get Paid

SME Affiliate Commission

Appreciation Bonus

3x8 Forced Matrix Bonus

Matching Bonus

Leadership Bonus

Car Bonus Program



Ranking System

Active Personal 
Enrollments

3

6

10

20

Rank

Bronze

Silver *

Platinum **

Sapphire

Depending on the number of personal 
direct members referred by an 
Olympic Idea Rep, the Rank changes 
and affects various payment bonuses in 
the compensation plan.

Members have the ability to upgrade 
50

100

Emerald

Diamond

Silver Rank can be 
obtained instantly by 
purchasing or upgrading 
to the Quarterly Plan

Platinum Rank can be 
obtained instantly by 
purchasing or upgrading 
to the Annual Plan

Members have the ability to upgrade 
gaining Rank (from silver/quarterly to 
platinum/annual, from monthly to 
silver/quarterly or from monthly to 
platinum/annual) UP UNTIL their first 
subscription expires
After that point, their upgrade will Not 
increase their rank!



SME Affiliate Commission

Every SME pays 160$ in order to purchase the OlympicBiz Platform for one year. Members that 
register new SMEs earn Affiliate commissions.

Rank
Percentage

(out of 160$)
Commission for 

SME Registration

Bronze - 0$
Silver Rank can be obtained 
instantly by purchasing or 
upgrading to the Quarterly Plan

Reminder:

Silver 50% 80$

Platinum
and above 83% 130$

Platinum Rank can be obtained 
instantly by purchasing or 
upgrading to the Annual Plan



Sponsor 3 & Be FREE

Appreciation Bonus

+ + = 28$/month
1 2 3

Active Direct 
Enrollments

Monthly 
Commission

… to infinity

+7$ for every 
direct sponsored 

member
0$

1

0$

2

+25$

3

+7$

4

+7$

5

+7$

6



3x8 Forced Matrix

Matrix Level You
Monthly 

Payment for 
every person

1 $1.00

2 $1.00

3 $1.00

4 $1.0081

5 $1.00243
In order to get paid up to 
the 5th level,  you have 

to be Bronze

6 $1.00729
In order to get paid up to 
the 6th level,  you have to 

be Silver

7 $1.002187
In order to get paid up to 
the 7th level,  you have to 

be Platinum

8 $1.006561
In order to get paid up to 
the 8th level,  you have to 

be Sapphire



3x8 Forced Matrix Table

Earnings 
Per Level

1st level

Active Bronze Silver Platinum Sapphire Emerald Diamond

2nd level

3rd level 

4th level

-

-

-

-

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$4 level

5th level

6th level

7th level

8th level

Maximum 
Earnings

-

-

-

-

-

-

1$

1$

-

-

-

363$

1$

1$

1$

-

-

1092$

1$

1$

1$

1$

-

3279$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

9840$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

9840$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

9840$



Matching Bonuses

Rank

Bronze

Silver

Platinum

Matching Bonus

10%

20%

30%

On top of the Matrix Bonus that you 
can earn in your personal matrix, 
you also have the ability to match up 
to 50% of the matrix commissions on 

Sapphire

Emerald

Diamond

40%

50%

50%

everyone you enroll, regardless of 
where they fall in your matrix!



Leadership Bonuses

Rank

Sapphire

Bonus to all 
Enroller Tree

+1$

Emerald +1$

Leadership Bonuses apply to your entire 
enroller tree to infinite levels deep. They add up 
to you other bonuses when you achieve a 
certain Rank (Sapphire, Emerald or Diamond).

Leadership bonuses apply to your entire 
enroller tree and are Interrupted ONLY in the 
branches of the enroller tree where you have a 

Diamond +1$

branches of the enroller tree where you have a 
Leader of that same Rank.



Car Bonuses

Personal Directs

Car Bonus I

Car Bonus II

Car Bonus III

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Required Rank

300 members

Required Enroller 
Tree Sum

Car Bonus

500 members

1000 members

300$ / month

500$ / month

1000$ / monthCar Bonus III Sapphire 1000 members 1000$ / month

Example: If you sponsor 4 members (A,B,C,D) and they each have the following enroller trees A: 120, B: 80, C: 
30, D:150, regardless to where they fall in your matrix then the sum counts as follows: A:100 + B: 80 + C:30 + B: 
100 = 310.

* To the sum (300,500,1000) each enroller tree leg can contribute up to 
100 members.



Rank Benefits

No Rank

Up to 2 personal 
enrollments

Bronze Silver Platinum Sapphire Emerald Diamond

3+ personal 
enrollments 

Matrix Bonus 
up to 8th level

Matrix Bonus 
up to 8th level

Matrix Bonus 
up to 8th level.

50% Matching 
Bonus

50% Matching 
Bonus

40% Matching 
Bonus

Matrix Bonus 
up to the 6th level

Matrix Bonus 
up to the 5th level

Matrix Bonus 
up to the 7th level

6+ personal 
enrollments 

10+ personal 
enrollments 

20+ personal 
enrollments 

50+ personal 
enrollments 

100+ personal 
enrollments 

BonusBonusBonusup to the 6th level

(1092$/month
max earings)

up to the 5th level

(363$/month 
max earnings )

up to the 7th level

(3279$/month
max earnings)

20% Matching 
Bonus

10% Matching 
Bonus

30% Matching 
Bonus

No Bonuses

Sapphire 
Leadership 
Bonus +1$ 

for all members 
in your enroller 

tree until a 
Sapphire comes 

in the way

Emerald 
Leadership 
Bonus +1$ 

for all members 
in your enroller 

tree until an 
Emerald comes 

in the way

(in addition to the 

Sapphire Bonus)

Diamond
Leadership 
Bonus +1$ 

for all members 
in  your enroller 

tree until a 
Diamond comes 

in the way

(in addition to the 

Sapphire and to the 

Emerald Bonus)



Join Olympic IDEA Now…

Select the membership option that’s right for YOU and start earning today!

84$ 336$336$



Welcome to Olympic IdeaWelcome to Olympic Idea


